GRADUATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
2023-2024
One Graduate Faculty Representative Per Department that offers a graduate degree program:


College of the Arts Communication Arts Music


Arrington Stoll Zhong "Beibei" Lin


astoll@valdosta.edu zblin@valdosta.edu


Langdale College of Business Administration

Finance
Management & Healthcare Admin

Md Ruhul Amin Lynn Crump
[bookmark: _GoBack]
mdamin@valdosta.edu lgcrump@valdosta.edu

Dewer College of Education & Human Services

Communication Sciences & Disorders Human Services
Leadership, Technology, & Work- force Development
Library & Information Studies Teacher Education

College of Humanities & Social Sciences English
History
Modern & Classical Languages Political Science/Public Admin Sociology, Anthropology, CJ

College of Nursing & Health Sciences Nursing
Health Sciences (Exercise Phys.)

College of Science & Mathematics Biology

Connie Porcaro Debra Gresham John Lairsey

Lenese Colson Open


Anne Greenfield Dixie Haggard Kelly Davidson Keith Lee
Fred Knowles


Michelle Ritter
Mike Webster


Mitch Lockhart

cporcaro@valdosta.edu dlgresham@valdosta.edu jdlairsey@valdosta.edu

lcolson@valdosta.edu



algreenfield@valdosta.edu drhaggard@valdosta.edu kfdavidson@valdosta.edu keilee@valdosta.edu feknowles@valdosta.edu


mewingbr@valdosta.edu mjwebster@valdosta.edu


jmlockha@valdosta.edu



Affiliated Department Representative
i.e. Art, Chemistry, Computer Science,	Arsalan Wares Mathematics, Philosophy, etc.


awares@valdosta.edu


At-Large Members COEHS
COEHS



Matt Grant Chris Downing



matgrant@valdosta.edu cdowning@valdosta.edu


= 20 Members (11 required for quorum)

Non-voting, ex-officio members:
Darli Devane, Administrative Coordinator, Graduate School Rebecca Petrella, Manager of Graduate Admissions
Tyler Cosper, Association of Graduate Students & tbd, SGA
